
 
 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, March 2 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
King Street Metro 

200 Block King Street 

Tuesday, March 3 
7-10a.m. 

10:30a.m.-2p.m. 
Van Dorn Metro 

Mark Center (4800 Mark Center Dr.) 

Wednesday, March 4 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Potomac Yard Metro 

King Street Metro 

Thursday, March 5 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Braddock Road Metro 
200 Block King Street 

Friday, March 6 7a.m.-2p.m. King Street Metro 

Monday, March 9 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
King Street Metro 

200 Block King Street 

Tuesday, March 10 
7-10:30a.m. 

11:30a.m.-2p.m. 
Van Dorn Metro 

Del Pepper (4850 Mark Center Dr.) 

Wednesday, March 11 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Potomac Yard Metro 

King Street Metro 

Thursday, March 12 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Braddock Road Metro 
200 Block King Street 

Friday, March 13 7a.m.-2p.m. King Street Metro 

Monday, March 16 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
King Street Metro 

200 Block King Street 

Tuesday, March 17 
7-10:30a.m. 

11:30a.m.-2p.m. 
Van Dorn Metro 

Mark Center (4800 Mark Center Dr.) 

Wednesday, March 18 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Potomac Yard Metro 

King Street Metro 

March 2026 



DATE TIME LOCATION 

Thursday, March 19 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Braddock Road Metro 
200 Block King Street 

Friday, March 20 7a.m.-2p.m. King Street Metro 

Monday, March 23 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
King Street Metro 

200 Block King Street 

Tuesday, March 24 7-10a.m. Van Dorn Metro 

Wednesday, March 25 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Potomac Yard Metro 

King Street Metro 

Thursday, March 26 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
Braddock Road Metro 
200 Block King Street 

Friday, March 27 7a.m.-2p.m. King Street Metro 

Monday, March 30 
7-9:30a.m. 

10a.m.-2p.m. 
King Street Metro 

200 Block King Street 

Tuesday, March 31 
7-10a.m. 

10:30a.m.-2p.m. 
Van Dorn Metro 

Del Pepper (4850 Mark Center Dr.) 

 


